Microsoft Corporation Tel 425 882 8080

One Microsoft Wa Fax 425 936 7329 | :
y . ; mm Microsoft

Redmond, WA 98052-6399 http://wwww.microsoft.com

Microsoft Political Action Committee Non-Candidate Committee Contributions

July 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Committee Name Amount

A New Direction PAC $ 5,000
America Works Federal PAC $ 2,500
American Defense And Military PAC (ADAM PAC) $ 5,000
Arkansas For Leadership Political Action Committee (ARKPAC) $ 3,000
Assembly Democratic Campaign Committee $ 2,000
Association For Competitive Technology Political Action Committee $ 5,000
Association For Competitive Technology Political Action Committee $ 5,000
Believe In America PAC $ 5,000
Blue Dog Political Action Committee $ 2500
BSA , The Software Alliance PAC $ 5,000
BSA, The Software Alliance PAC $ 5,000
Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC (BRIDGE

PACQ) $ 5,000
Cantwell Victory 2024 $ 5,000
CHC BOLD PAC $ 5,000
Colorado Republican Committee - Federal Account $ 2,500
Committee to Elect a Republican Senate $ 3,000
Common Values PAC $ 2,500
Congressional Black Caucus PAC $ 5,000
Conservative Roundtable $ 1,500
DCCC $ 15,000
Democratic House Campaign Committee $ 1,000
Democratic Majority $ 4,000
Democrats of the Oklahoma State Senate PAC $ 1,000
DSCC $ 15,000
Electing Majority Making Effective Republicans $ 1,000
Entertainment Software Association PAC (ESA PAC) $ 5,000
E-PAC $ 5000
Equality PAC $ 2,500
Equality PAC $ 2,500
Evergreen PAC $ 3,000
Fighting For Missouri PAC $ 1,500
First State PAC $ 2,500
Future Forum PAC $ 1,000
Future Forum PAC $ 2500
Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC) $ 2,500
Granite Values PAC $ 1,000
Great Lakes PAC $ 2,500
Green Mountain PAC $ 2500



Hawaii PAC

Hawaii PAC

Hoops PAC

House Republican Organization
IMPACT

Information Technology Industry Council Political Action Committee (ITI

PAC)

ISDF

Jobs, Education, & Families First - Jeff PAC
Kansas Republican House Campaign Committee
Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee
Keystone America PAC

Majority Committee PAC--Mc PAC

Making A Responsible Stand For Households In America PAC

Motor City PAC

M-PAC

M-PAC

Narragansett Bay PAC

New Millennium PAC

NRCC

NRSC

Nutmeg PAC

Nutmeg PAC

Oklahoma House Political Action Committee
Peach PAC

Pelican PAC

People's Voice PAC

Pineapple PAC

Puget PAC

Republican Assembly Campaign Committee
Republican Majority Fund

Republican Party Of lowa - Federal Account
Republican Party Of Kentucky - Federal Account
Republican Party Of Kentucky - Federal Account
Republican Party Of Texas - Federal Account
Republican Senatorial Committee

Republican State House Committee

Republican State Senate Campaign Committee
Responsibility And Freedom Work PAC (RFWPAC)
Senate Democratic Committee

Shore PAC

State Senate Democratic Committee

State Senate Democrats

The Madison PAC

Velvet Hammer PAC

Victory By Investing Building And Empowering (VIBE) PAC

A A PO A A

B2 RS s A e N e E  E  h - i G R N T T e i e I e T - T T T~ A e i R e R S R~ N - A N R

1,000
5,000
2,500
3,000
2,500

5,000
2,500
5,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
5,000
2,500
2,500
2,500
1,000
5,000
15,000
15,000
1,500
2,500
1,000
5,000
1,500
3,000
5,000
1,000
3,000
2,500
2,500
5,000
5,000
2,500
1,500
1,500
2,000
2,500
1,000
5,000
2,000
2,500
5,000
1,000
2,500



