

## Microsoft Political Action Committee Non-Candidate Committee Contributions July 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Committee Name	Amount	
A New Direction PAC	\$	5,000
America Works Federal PAC	\$	2,500
American Defense And Military PAC (ADAM PAC)	\$	5,000
Arkansas For Leadership Political Action Committee (ARKPAC)	\$	3,000
Assembly Democratic Campaign Committee	\$	2,000
Association For Competitive Technology Political Action Committee	\$	5,000
Association For Competitive Technology Political Action Committee	\$	5,000
Believe In America PAC	\$	5,000
Blue Dog Political Action Committee	\$	2,500
BSA , The Software Alliance PAC	\$	5,000
BSA, The Software Alliance PAC	\$	5,000
Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC (BRIDGE		
PAC)	\$	5,000
Cantwell Victory 2024	\$	5,000
CHC BOLD PAC	\$	5,000
Colorado Republican Committee - Federal Account	\$	2,500
Committee to Elect a Republican Senate	\$	3,000
Common Values PAC	\$	2,500
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	\$	5,000
Conservative Roundtable	\$	1,500
DCCC	\$	15,000
Democratic House Campaign Committee	\$	1,000
Democratic Majority	\$	4,000
Democrats of the Oklahoma State Senate PAC	\$	1,000
DSCC	\$	15,000
Electing Majority Making Effective Republicans	\$	1,000
Entertainment Software Association PAC (ESA PAC)	\$	5,000
E-PAC	\$	5,000
Equality PAC	\$	2,500
Equality PAC	\$	2,500
Evergreen PAC	\$	3,000
Fighting For Missouri PAC	\$	1,500
First State PAC	\$	2,500
Future Forum PAC	\$	1,000
Future Forum PAC	\$	2,500
Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC)	\$	2,500
Granite Values PAC	\$	1,000
Great Lakes PAC	\$	2,500
Green Mountain PAC	\$	2,500

Hawaii PAC	\$	1,000
Hawaii PAC	\$	5,000
Hoops PAC	\$	2,500
House Republican Organization	\$	3,000
IMPACT	\$	2,500
Information Technology Industry Council Political Action Committee (ITI		
PAC)	\$	5,000
ISDF	\$	2,500
Jobs, Education, & Families First - Jeff PAC	\$	5,000
Kansas Republican House Campaign Committee	\$	1,000
Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee	\$	1,000
Keystone America PAC	\$	1,000
Majority Committee PACMc PAC	\$	3,000
Making A Responsible Stand For Households In America PAC	\$	5,000
Motor City PAC	\$	2,500
M-PAC	\$	2,500
M-PAC	\$	2,500
Narragansett Bay PAC	\$	1,000
New Millennium PAC	\$	5,000
NRCC	\$	15,000
NRSC	\$	15,000
Nutmeg PAC	\$	1,500
Nutmeg PAC	\$	2,500
Oklahoma House Political Action Committee	\$	1,000
Peach PAC	\$	5,000
Pelican PAC	\$	1,500
People's Voice PAC	\$	3,000
Pineapple PAC	\$	5,000
Puget PAC	\$	1,000
Republican Assembly Campaign Committee	\$	3,000
Republican Majority Fund	\$	2,500
Republican Party Of Iowa - Federal Account	\$	2,500
Republican Party Of Kentucky - Federal Account	\$	5,000
Republican Party Of Kentucky - Federal Account	\$	5,000
Republican Party Of Texas - Federal Account	\$	2,500
Republican Senatorial Committee	\$	1,500
Republican State House Committee	\$	1,500
Republican State Senate Campaign Committee	\$	2,000
Responsibility And Freedom Work PAC (RFWPAC)	\$	2,500
Senate Democratic Committee	\$	1,000
Shore PAC	\$	5,000
State Senate Democratic Committee	\$	2,000
State Senate Democrats	\$	2,500
The Madison PAC	\$	5,000
Velvet Hammer PAC	\$ \$	1,000
Victory By Investing Building And Empowering (VIBE) PAC	\$	2,500
victory by investing building And Empowering (VIDE) PAC	Þ	2,500